1
G
S
2
8
5
8
 S

NC Not Connect
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
Vout
SOT-23 SOT-23-5L DFN1x1-4L
P/N Marking P/N Marking P/N Marking
1.2V *GS2858JZ12F 5812□□ GS2858L12F
LW5812
□□□□□
*GS2858F12F 58C
1.8V *GS2858JZ18F 5818□□ GS2858L18F
LW5818
□□□□□
GS2858F18F 58G
2.8V *GS2858JZ28F 5828□□ GS2858L28F
LW5828
□□□□□
GS2858F28F 58J
3.3V GS2858JZ33F 5833□□ GS2858L33F
LW5833
□□□□□
GS2858F33F 58M
5.0V *GS2858JZ50F 5850□□ GS2858L50F
LW5850
□□□□□
*GS2858F50F 58T
NOTE:
Please check the availability of the one marked * with sales representative.
Quantity/Reel
SOT-23 SOT-23-5L DFN1x1-4L